

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 008843.00

COMPLETION DATE : 06/13/08

=====

PROJECT(S): NH-8843(00)E

LOCATION(S): ELLSWORTH, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

NOTARY PUBLIC

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : ELLSWORTH, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	001195 VAUGHN THIBODEAU & SONS, INC.	\$ 1,157,401.00	100.0000%
2	000707 SARGENT CORPORATION	\$ 1,271,939.72	109.8962%
3	001233 R F JORDAN & SON'S CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 1,359,135.61	117.4300%
4	000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)	\$ 1,451,239.11	125.3878%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 001195 VAUGHN THIBODEAU & SONS, INC		(2) 000707 SARGENT CORPORATION		(3) 001233 R F JORDAN & SON'S CONSTRUCTI	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS (BASIS OF AWARD)							
0010 202.15 REMOVING MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN	4.000 EA	775.00000	3100.00	1300.00000	5200.00	527.00000	2108.00
0020 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	5620.000 M3	17.50000	98350.00	25.00000	140500.00	27.00000	151740.00
0030 203.25 GRANULAR BORROW	100.000 M3	25.00000	2500.00	20.00000	2000.00	15.00000	1500.00
0040 206.061 STRUCTURAL EARTH EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES, BELOW GRADE	25.000 M3	22.50000	562.50	30.00000	750.00	37.00000	925.00
0050 206.07 STRUCTURAL ROCK EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES	50.000 M3	260.00000	13000.00	126.36000	6318.00	325.00000	16250.00
0060 304.10 AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	4610.000 M3	25.50000	117555.00	35.00000	161350.00	30.00000	138300.00
0070 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM, SURFACE	600.000 MG	86.00000	51600.00	93.50000	56100.00	86.00000	51600.00
0080 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	170.000 MG	130.00000	22100.00	143.00000	24310.00	130.00000	22100.00
0090 403.211 HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIM)	25.000 MG	110.00000	2750.00	121.00000	3025.00	110.00000	2750.00
0100 403.213 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM, BASE	2170.000 MG	71.00000	154070.00	78.10000	169477.00	71.00000	154070.00

COUNTIE(S) : HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 008843.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 001195 VAUGHN THIBODEAU & SONS, INC		(2) 000707 SARGENT CORPORATION		(3) 001233 R F JORDAN & SON'S CONSTRUCTI	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0110 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT APPLIED	990.000	L	1.65000	1633.50	1.82000	1801.80	1.65000	1633.50
0120 502.341 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY MEDIAN	50.000	M3	485.00000	24250.00	446.00000	22300.00	590.00000	29500.00
0130 603.05 150 MM PVC DRAIN SERVICE	2.000	M	245.00000	490.00	167.00000	334.00	260.00000	520.00
0140 603.155 300 MM RCP CLASS III	33.000	M	400.00000	13200.00	51.00000	1683.00	315.00000	10395.00
0150 603.157 300 MM PVC PIPE	4.000	M	230.00000	920.00	180.00000	720.00	330.00000	1320.00
0160 603.159 300 MM CULVERT PIPE OPTION III	4.000	M	285.00000	1140.00	218.00000	872.00	330.00000	1320.00
0170 603.161 375 MM CORRUGATED METAL PIPE	2.000	M	280.00000	560.00	268.00000	536.00	381.00000	762.00
0180 603.169 375 MM CULVERT PIPE OPTION III	4.000	M	270.00000	1080.00	239.00000	956.00	365.00000	1460.00
0190 603.171 450 MM CORRUGATED METAL PIPE	6.000	M	370.00000	2220.00	185.00000	1110.00	390.00000	2340.00
0200 603.175 450 MM RCP CLASS III	12.000	M	385.00000	4620.00	169.00000	2028.00	400.00000	4800.00
0210 604.072 CATCH BASIN TYPE A1-C	1.000	EA	2685.00000	2685.00	2900.00000	2900.00	2900.00000	2900.00
0220 604.092 CATCH BASIN TYPE B1-C	8.000	EA	2585.00000	20680.00	2700.00000	21600.00	3070.00000	24560.00
0230 604.16 ALTERING CATCH BASIN TO MANHOLES	2.000	EA	950.00000	1900.00	770.00000	1540.00	1070.00000	2140.00
0240 604.164 REBUILDING CATCH BASIN	2.000	EA	1000.00000	2000.00	1900.00000	3800.00	1270.00000	2540.00
0250 604.18 ADJUSTING MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN TO GRADE	1.000	EA	665.00000	665.00	260.00000	260.00	730.00000	730.00
0260 604.245 CATCH BASIN TYPE F4-C	1.000	EA	1700.00000	1700.00	1400.00000	1400.00	2450.00000	2450.00
0270 604.262 CATCH BASIN TYPE B5-C	3.000	EA	1850.00000	5550.00	2500.00000	7500.00	2900.00000	8700.00
0280 605.09 150 MM UNDERDRAIN TYPE B	280.000	M	150.00000	42000.00	95.00000	26600.00	117.00000	32760.00
0290 605.12 375 MM UNDERDRAIN TYPE C	70.000	M	150.00000	10500.00	133.00000	9310.00	255.00000	17850.00
0300 605.13 450 MM UNDERDRAIN TYPE C	60.000	M	225.00000	13500.00	155.00000	9300.00	328.00000	19680.00

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 008843.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 001195 VAUGHN THIBODEAU & SONS, INC		(2) 000707 SARGENT CORPORATION		(3) 001233 R F JORDAN & SON'S CONSTRUCTI	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0310 605.15 600 MM UNDERDRAIN TYPE C	80.000	M	360.00000	28800.00	205.00000	16400.00	444.00000	35520.00
0320 606.611 TIMBER GUARDRAIL	48.000	M	125.00000	6000.00	112.00000	5376.00	110.00000	5280.00
0330 607.24 REMOVE AND RESET FENCE	31.000	M	75.00000	2325.00	90.00000	2790.00	82.00000	2542.00
0340 609.11 VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1	36.000	M	88.00000	3168.00	85.24000	3068.64	77.50000	2790.00
0350 609.12 VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1 - CIRCULAR	26.000	M	125.00000	3250.00	121.21000	3151.46	110.20000	2865.20
0360 609.234 TERMINAL CURB TYPE 1 - 1.2 METER	2.000	EA	119.00000	238.00	115.28000	230.56	104.80000	209.60
0370 609.31 CURB TYPE 3	760.000	M	15.50000	11780.00	17.05000	12958.00	16.00000	12160.00
0380 609.34 CURB TYPE 5	74.000	M	85.00000	6290.00	81.74000	6048.76	74.50000	5513.00
0390 609.35 CURB TYPE 5 - CIRCULAR	4.000	M	240.00000	960.00	233.81000	935.24	212.55000	850.20
0400 609.38 RESET CURB TYPE 1	10.000	M	11.35000	113.50	35.97000	359.70	32.70000	327.00
0410 610.08 PLAIN RIPRAP	2.000	M3	89.00000	178.00	50.00000	100.00	200.00000	400.00
0420 615.07 LOAM	190.000	M3	55.00000	10450.00	16.00000	3040.00	42.00000	7980.00
0430 618.1301 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1 - PLAN QUANTITY	19.000	UN	50.00000	950.00	24.00000	456.00	16.00000	304.00
0440 619.1201 MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY	19.000	UN	50.00000	950.00	7.00000	133.00	16.00000	304.00
0450 626.11 PRECAST CONCRETE JUNCTION BOX:_____	3.000	EA	285.00000	855.00	275.00000	825.00	250.00000	750.00
0460 626.21 METALLIC CONDUIT	19.000	M	56.00000	1064.00	54.12000	1028.28	49.20000	934.80
0470 626.22 NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	28.000	M	34.00000	952.00	32.47000	909.16	29.52000	826.56
0480 626.331 900 MM FOUNDATION	2.000	EA	1350.00000	2700.00	1320.00000	2640.00	1200.00000	2400.00
0490 626.38 GROUND MOUNT CABINET FOUNDATION	1.000	EA	680.00000	680.00	660.00000	660.00	600.00000	600.00
0500 627.711 WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE (PLAN QUANTITY)	1690.000	M	0.65000	1098.50	1.35000	2281.50	0.55000	929.50

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 008843.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 001195 VAUGHN THIBODEAU & SONS, INC		(2) 000707 SARGENT CORPORATION		(3) 001233 R F JORDAN & SON'S CONSTRUCTI	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0510 627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT AND CURB MARKING	94.000 M2	24.50000	2303.00	20.71000	1946.74	21.50000	2021.00
0520 627.76 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW	LUMP	2500.00000	2500.00	3300.00000	3300.00	1800.00000	1800.00
0530 631.32 CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	170.00000	1700.00	125.00000	1250.00	130.00000	1300.00
0540 639.18 FIELD OFFICE TYPE A	1.000 EA	10000.00000	10000.00	15000.00000	15000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0550 642.17 CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE STEPS	1.000 M3	1425.00000	1425.00	750.00000	750.00	1800.00000	1800.00
0560 643.80 TRAFFIC SIGNALS AT Rte. 1A w/ State St.	LUMP	32000.00000	32000.00	31018.90000	31018.90	28199.00000	28199.00
0570 643.86 TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOP DETECTORS	8.000 EA	680.00000	5440.00	660.00000	5280.00	600.00000	4800.00
0580 643.93 STRAIN POLE	2.000 EA	4690.00000	9380.00	4540.80000	9081.60	4128.00000	8256.00
0590 645.271 REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS, TYPE I	5.000 M2	280.00000	1400.00	271.98000	1359.90	247.25000	1236.25
0600 652.31 TYPE I BARRICADE	10.000 EA	100.00000	1000.00	75.00000	750.00	153.00000	1530.00
0610 652.311 TYPE II BARRICADE	5.000 EA	70.00000	350.00	100.00000	500.00	255.00000	1275.00
0620 652.33 DRUM	25.000 EA	50.00000	1250.00	75.00000	1875.00	100.00000	2500.00
0630 652.34 CONE	50.000 EA	20.00000	1000.00	20.00000	1000.00	60.00000	3000.00
0640 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	50.000 M2	7.20000	360.00	120.00000	6000.00	170.00000	8500.00
0650 652.36 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	90.000 CD	260.00000	23400.00	100.00000	9000.00	250.00000	22500.00
0660 652.38 FLAGGER	2600.000 HR	16.00000	41600.00	15.40000	40040.00	16.00000	41600.00
0670 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	77320.00000	77320.00	31920.00000	31920.00
0680 658.20 ACRYLIC LATEX COLOR FINISH, GREEN	30.000 M2	16.00000	480.00	38.50000	1155.00	14.00000	420.00
0690 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	90000.00000	90000.00	127100.00000	127100.00	106707.00000	106707.00

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 008843.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 001195 VAUGHN THIBODEAU & SONS, INC		(2) 000707 SARGENT CORPORATION		(3) 001233 R F JORDAN & SON'S CONSTRUCTI	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0700 812.162 ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE	7.000	EA	630.00000	4410.00	260.00000	1820.00	500.00000	3500.00
0710 823.011 GATE VALVE BOX, INSTALL ONLY	1.000	EA	225.00000	225.00	325.00000	325.00	535.00000	535.00
0720 823.332 GATE VALVE BOX, ADJUST TO GRADE	1.000	EA	200.00000	200.00	97.50000	97.50	175.00000	175.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	935,106.00	\$	1,084,941.74	\$	1,076,763.61
SECTION 0002 UTILITIES - WATER MAIN & HYDRANTS (MUST BID OPTION)								
0730 822.33 150 MM CLASS 52 DI PIPE	5.000	M	240.00000	1200.00	186.08000	930.40	475.00000	2375.00
0740 822.34 200 MM CLASS 52 DI PIPE	215.000	M	260.00000	55900.00	154.56000	33230.40	385.00000	82775.00
0750 822.36 300 MM CLASS 52 DI PIPE	280.000	M	280.00000	78400.00	204.33000	57212.40	360.00000	100800.00
0760 823.31 300 MM GATE VALVE	4.000	EA	1700.00000	6800.00	2353.00000	9412.00	1825.00000	7300.00
0770 823.325 200 MM GATE VALVE	5.000	EA	1365.00000	6825.00	1457.30000	7286.50	986.00000	4930.00
0780 823.331 150 MM GATE VALVE	2.000	EA	1135.00000	2270.00	1127.10000	2254.20	705.00000	1410.00
0790 824.30 FIRE HYDRANTS	1.000	EA	2850.00000	2850.00	5010.98000	5010.98	6707.00000	6707.00
0800 825.41 19 MM COPPER SERVICE	25.000	M	170.00000	4250.00	127.20000	3180.00	165.00000	4125.00
0810 825.42 50 MM COPPER SERVICE	20.000	M	180.00000	3600.00	157.29000	3145.80	225.00000	4500.00
0820 825.43 25 MM COPPER SERVICE	90.000	M	170.00000	15300.00	164.49000	14804.10	185.00000	16650.00
0830 825.431 38 MM COPPER SERVICE	10.000	M	190.00000	1900.00	100.52000	1005.20	200.00000	2000.00
0840 827.301 ROCK EXCAVATION WATER MAIN	100.000	M3	225.00000	22500.00	212.54000	21254.00	238.00000	23800.00
0850 827.311 UNSUITABLE SOIL EXCAVATION, REMOVE AND REFILL- BELOW GRADE	100.000	M3	67.00000	6700.00	34.01000	3401.00	45.00000	4500.00
0860 827.33 TRENCH INSULATION	100.000	M	56.00000	5600.00	12.59000	1259.00	15.00000	1500.00
0870 832.065 TEMPORARY PIPING		LUMP	5700.00000	5700.00	21112.00000	21112.00	16500.00000	16500.00

COUNTY(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 008843.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 001195 VAUGHN THIBODEAU & SONS, INC		(2) 000707 SARGENT CORPORATION		(3) 001233 R F JORDAN & SON'S CONSTRUCTI	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0880 832.07 OWNERS TESTING ALLOWANCE	LUMP	2500.00000	2500.00	2500.00000	2500.00	2500.00000	2500.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	222,295.00	\$	186,997.98	\$	282,372.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	1,157,401.00	\$	1,271,939.72	\$	1,359,135.61

COUNTIE(S) : HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 008843.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(4) 000022		()		()	
ITEM DESCRIPTION		LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE					
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS		(BASIS OF AWARD)					
0010 202.15	4.000 EA	1000.00000	4000.00				
REMOVING MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN							
0020 203.20	5620.000 M3	30.00000	168600.00				
COMMON EXCAVATION							
0030 203.25	100.000 M3	46.00000	4600.00				
GRANULAR BORROW							
0040 206.061	25.000 M3	300.00000	7500.00				
STRUCTURAL EARTH EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES, BELOW GRADE							
0050 206.07	50.000 M3	300.00000	15000.00				
STRUCTURAL ROCK EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES							
0060 304.10	4610.000 M3	35.00000	161350.00				
AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL							
0070 403.208	600.000 MG	82.00000	49200.00				
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM, SURFACE							
0080 403.209	170.000 MG	180.00000	30600.00				
HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)							
0090 403.211	25.000 MG	100.00000	2500.00				
HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIM)							
0100 403.213	2170.000 MG	82.00000	177940.00				
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM, BASE							
0110 409.15	990.000 L	3.00000	2970.00				
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT APPLIED							
0120 502.341	50.000 M3	600.00000	30000.00				
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY MEDIAN							
0130 603.05	2.000 M	135.00000	270.00				
150 MM PVC DRAIN SERVICE							
0140 603.155	33.000 M	330.00000	10890.00				
300 MM RCP CLASS III							
0150 603.157	4.000 M	200.00000	800.00				
300 MM PVC PIPE							
0160 603.159	4.000 M	480.00000	1920.00				
300 MM CULVERT PIPE OPTION III							
0170 603.161	2.000 M	250.00000	500.00				
375 MM CORRUGATED METAL PIPE							
0180 603.169	4.000 M	195.00000	780.00				
375 MM CULVERT PIPE OPTION III							

COUNTIE(S) : HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 008843.00

=====

		(4) 000022		()		()	
		LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0190 603.171	450 MM CORRUGATED METAL PIPE	6.000 M		270.00000	1620.00		
0200 603.175	450 MM RCP CLASS III	12.000 M		520.00000	6240.00		
0210 604.072	CATCH BASIN TYPE A1-C	1.000 EA		4400.00000	4400.00		
0220 604.092	CATCH BASIN TYPE B1-C	8.000 EA		4200.00000	33600.00		
0230 604.16	ALTERING CATCH BASIN TO MANHOLES	2.000 EA		1000.00000	2000.00		
0240 604.164	REBUILDING CATCH BASIN	2.000 EA		2800.00000	5600.00		
0250 604.18	ADJUSTING MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN TO GRADE	1.000 EA		690.00000	690.00		
0260 604.245	CATCH BASIN TYPE F4-C	1.000 EA		1900.00000	1900.00		
0270 604.262	CATCH BASIN TYPE B5-C	3.000 EA		4000.00000	12000.00		
0280 605.09	150 MM UNDERDRAIN TYPE B	280.000 M		145.00000	40600.00		
0290 605.12	375 MM UNDERDRAIN TYPE C	70.000 M		210.00000	14700.00		
0300 605.13	450 MM UNDERDRAIN TYPE C	60.000 M		225.00000	13500.00		
0310 605.15	600 MM UNDERDRAIN TYPE C	80.000 M		265.00000	21200.00		
0320 606.611	TIMBER GUARDRAIL	48.000 M		102.00000	4896.00		
0330 607.24	REMOVE AND RESET FENCE	31.000 M		82.00000	2542.00		
0340 609.11	VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1	36.000 M		115.00000	4140.00		
0350 609.12	VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1 - CIRCULAR	26.000 M		160.00000	4160.00		
0360 609.234	TERMINAL CURB TYPE 1 - 1.2 METER	2.000 EA		155.00000	310.00		
0370 609.31	CURB TYPE 3	760.000 M		18.00000	13680.00		
0380 609.34	CURB TYPE 5	74.000 M		110.00000	8140.00		

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 008843.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		()		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0390 609.35 CURB TYPE 5 - CIRCULAR	4.000	M	280.00000	1120.00				
0400 609.38 RESET CURB TYPE 1	10.000	M	72.00000	720.00				
0410 610.08 PLAIN RIPRAP	2.000	M3	80.00000	160.00				
0420 615.07 LOAM	190.000	M3	60.00000	11400.00				
0430 618.1301 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1 - PLAN QUANTITY	19.000	UN	16.00000	304.00				
0440 619.1201 MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY	19.000	UN	16.00000	304.00				
0450 626.11 PRECAST CONCRETE JUNCTION BOX:_____	3.000	EA	250.00000	750.00				
0460 626.21 METALLIC CONDUIT	19.000	M	49.20000	934.80				
0470 626.22 NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	28.000	M	29.52000	826.56				
0480 626.331 900 MM FOUNDATION	2.000	EA	1200.00000	2400.00				
0490 626.38 GROUND MOUNT CABINET FOUNDATION	1.000	EA	600.00000	600.00				
0500 627.711 WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE (PLAN QUANTITY)	1690.000	M	0.55000	929.50				
0510 627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT AND CURB MARKING	94.000	M2	21.50000	2021.00				
0520 627.76 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW		LUMP	8000.00000	8000.00				
0530 631.32 CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000	HR	160.00000	1600.00				
0540 639.18 FIELD OFFICE TYPE A	1.000	EA	15000.00000	15000.00				
0550 642.17 CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE STEPS	1.000	M3	1100.00000	1100.00				
0560 643.80 TRAFFIC SIGNALS AT Rte. 1A w/ State St.		LUMP	28199.00000	28199.00				
0570 643.86 TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOP DETECTORS	8.000	EA	600.00000	4800.00				

COUNTIE(S) : HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 008843.00

=====

		(4) 000022		()		()			
		LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE							
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
0580	643.93 STRAIN POLE	2.000 EA	4128.00000	8256.00					
0590	645.271 REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS, TYPE I	5.000 M2	247.25000	1236.25					
0600	652.31 TYPE I BARRICADE	10.000 EA	150.00000	1500.00					
0610	652.311 TYPE II BARRICADE	5.000 EA	200.00000	1000.00					
0620	652.33 DRUM	25.000 EA	40.00000	1000.00					
0630	652.34 CONE	50.000 EA	15.00000	750.00					
0640	652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	50.000 M2	86.00000	4300.00					
0650	652.36 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	90.000 CD	240.00000	21600.00					
0660	652.38 FLAGGER	2600.000 HR	17.00000	44200.00					
0670	656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	22000.00000	22000.00					
0680	658.20 ACRYLIC LATEX COLOR FINISH, GREEN	30.000 M2	14.00000	420.00					
0690	659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	105000.00000	105000.00					
0700	812.162 ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE	7.000 EA	420.00000	2940.00					
0710	823.011 GATE VALVE BOX, INSTALL ONLY	1.000 EA	550.00000	550.00					
0720	823.332 GATE VALVE BOX, ADJUST TO GRADE	1.000 EA	180.00000	180.00					
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,161,439.11	\$		\$		
SECTION 0002 UTILITIES - WATER MAIN & HYDRANTS				(MUST BID OPTION)					
0730	822.33 150 MM CLASS 52 DI PIPE	5.000 M	245.00000	1225.00					
0740	822.34 200 MM CLASS 52 DI PIPE	215.000 M	265.00000	56975.00					
0750	822.36 300 MM CLASS 52 DI PIPE	280.000 M	320.00000	89600.00					

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 008843.00

=====

		(4) 000022		()		()		
		LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0760	823.31 300 MM GATE VALVE	4.000 EA	2600.00000	10400.00				
0770	823.325 200 MM GATE VALVE	5.000 EA	2100.00000	10500.00				
0780	823.331 150 MM GATE VALVE	2.000 EA	2000.00000	4000.00				
0790	824.30 FIRE HYDRANTS	1.000 EA	6200.00000	6200.00				
0800	825.41 19 MM COPPER SERVICE	25.000 M	230.00000	5750.00				
0810	825.42 50 MM COPPER SERVICE	20.000 M	425.00000	8500.00				
0820	825.43 25 MM COPPER SERVICE	90.000 M	285.00000	25650.00				
0830	825.431 38 MM COPPER SERVICE	10.000 M	300.00000	3000.00				
0840	827.301 ROCK EXCAVATION WATER MAIN	100.000 M3	330.00000	33000.00				
0850	827.311 UNSUITABLE SOIL EXCAVATION, REMOVE AND REFILL- BELOW GRADE	100.000 M3	70.00000	7000.00				
0860	827.33 TRENCH INSULATION	100.000 M	25.00000	2500.00				
0870	832.065 TEMPORARY PIPING	LUMP	23000.00000	23000.00				
0880	832.07 OWNERS TESTING ALLOWANCE	LUMP	2500.00000	2500.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	289,800.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,451,239.11	\$	0.00	\$	